HONEYWELL
UVEX
GENESIS®
FAMILY
Rooted in our heritage of safety innovation, Honeywell Uvex Genesis® Family, one of the
top-selling safety eyewear in the world, is a multi-solution family of products that meets
today’s workforce needs in terms of all-day comfort, protection and style. From the
classic original Genesis®  to the Genesis® Slim that fits smaller facial profiles, each Uvex

Adjustable temple length enables wearers to
custom fit the eyewear to their facial profile.
UVEX GENESIS® ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
Uvex Genesis® S3200 Black Clear Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3200HS Black Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3201 Black Espresso Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3201HS Black Espresso HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3202 Black Amber Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3202HS Black Amber HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3203 Black Mirror Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3204 Black SCT Reflect 50 Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3205HS Black SCT Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3206HS Black Shade 2.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3207HS Black Shade 3.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3208HS Black Shade 5.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3209HS Black SCT Low-IR HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3210HS Black SCT Vermillion HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3211HS Black SCT Blue HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3212HS Black SCT Dark Gray HydroShield® AF

Master Case Weight: 11 pounds
Master Case Dimensions: 18" x 13 1/4" x 10"
UVEX GENESIS® ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
Uvex Genesis® S3213HS Black SCT 50% Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3240 Vapor Blue Clear Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3240HS Vapor Blue Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3241 Vapor Blue Espresso Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3241HS Vapor Blue Espresso HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S3243 Vapor Blue Mirror Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3244 Vapor Blue SCT Reflect 50 Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S3260HS Patriot Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6900 Replacement Lens Clear Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S6900HS Replacement Lens Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6901HS Replacement Lens Espresso HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6902 Replacement Lens Amber Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S6902HS Replacement Lens Amber HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6903 Replacement Lens Mirror Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S6904 Replacement Lens SCT Reflect 50 Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® S6905HS Replacement Lens SCT Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6906HS Replacement Lens Shade 2.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6907HS Replacement Lens Shade 3.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6908HS Replacement Lens Shade 5.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6909HS Replacement Lens SCT Low-IR HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6910HS Replacement Lens SCT Vermillion HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6911HS Replacement Lens SCT Blue HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6912HS Replacement Lens SCT Dark Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® S6913HS Replacement Lens SCT 50% Gray HydroShield® AF

comfort. Adjustable temple length allows individual
worker customization for added comfort.
UVEX GENESIS® XC ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
Uvex Genesis® XC S3300 Black Clear Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S3300HS Black Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3301 Black Gray Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S3301HS Black Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3302 Black SCT Reflect 50 Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S3303HS Black SCT Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3304HS Black SCT Low-IR HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3305HS Black Sade 2.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3306HS Black Shade 3.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3307HS Black Shade 5.0 HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3308 Black Silver Mirror Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S3309HS Black Amber HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3310HS Black SCT 50% Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3311HS Black SCT Vermillion HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3312HS Black SCT Blue HydroShield® AF
Honeywell Uvex Genesis® Family Brochure  |   sps.honeywell.com   |   7

Master Case Weight: 11 pounds
Master Case Dimensions: 18" x 13 1/4" x 10"
UVEX GENESIS® XC ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
Uvex Genesis® XC S6950 Replacement Lens Clear Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S6950HS Replacement Lens Clear HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S6951 Replacement Lens Gray Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S6951HS Replacement Lens Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S6952 Replacement Lens SCT Reflect 50 Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S6953HS Replacement Lens SCT Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S6954HS Replacement Lens SCT Low-IR HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S6958 Replacement Lens Silver Mirror Ultra-dura® HC
Uvex Genesis® XC S6959HS Replacement Lens Amber HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S6960HS Replacement Lens SCT 50% Gray HydroShield® AF
Uvex Genesis® XC S3350 Rx Insert
Replacement lenses
Rx insert